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Bacillus amyloliquefaciens IIF7SC-B4 (GCA_013346215.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens IIF7SC-B1 (GCA_013346205.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens IIF7SW-P4 (GCA_013346105.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens IIF7SW-P3 (GCA_013346165.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens GD4a (GCA_900156245.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens KN-01 (GCA_028895325.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens WS-8 (GCA_001922005.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens BA40 (GCA_024539565.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens CQN-2 (GCA_023278425.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens A15.1 (GCA_023238285.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Alfie GCA_046244535amp; Buddy E76 (GCA_046244535.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens MG-2 (GCA_029278325.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens bm 1 (GCA_039643455.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens X1 (GCA_000750045.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens CAS02 (GCA_024584765.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens WH1 (GCA_026684155.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens 4-9-2 (GCA_046058975.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens AW3 (GCA_035726865.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens M17SL3C (GCA_040151235.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Fito_F321 (GCA_002864145.1)


